1 / 5
Anhui Tiger Co., Ltd
Common Mode Choke
TGUP0950 Series
Outline:
Low profile design makes it optional for surface moubting
 Exclusive square type closed magnetic core designed as an

1 Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Inductance
(μH)
Impedance
(Ω)
D.C.R.
(mΩ)
Rated
Current (A)
Rated
Voltage (V)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
Min Typical Min Typical Typical Max Max Max Min
TGUP0950-301 0.7 1.45 230 300 4.50 6.00 6.00 80.0 10.0
TGUP0950-601 1.1 2.3 450 600 6.50 8.00 5.50 80.0 10.0
TGUP0950-701 1.6 3.2 500 700 7.50 9.50 5.00 80.0 10.0
TGUP0950-102 2.2 4.45 750 1,000 10.5 13.0 4.00 80.0 10.0
TGUP0950-222 5.8 11.5 1,700 2,200 21.5 28.0 2.50 80.0 10.0
TGUP0950-272 8.0 16.4 2,000 2,700 28.5 43.0 2.00 80.0 10.0
2 Product Dimensions (mm)
9.2±0.3
7.0±0.3
4.5±0.3